
Each of our pieces are handmade and built in our 
workshop, using materials from local suppliers.

MEASUREMENTS

FINISH
VELVET

PRICE 

Length 
Height 
Width

Off White
Black
Dark Green
Mustard Yellow 
Burgundy
Blood Orange 
Midnight Blue

Chaise
Plywood Base

112 cm 
60 cm 
70 cm

2500 €

CHAISELA PEPINO 
SERIES


